A

CREMATORIA CHARGES

PENMOUNT CREMATORIUM

Adult Cremation fee

Off Peak Adult Cremation fee
(9.00/9.30am or 16.00 or 16.30 - Monday to Wednesday only)

Direct/Unattended Cremation

TRESWITHIAN DOWNS CREMATORIUM

Adult Cremation Fee

Early Service Fee

(8.30,9.00 & 9.30am)

Direct Cremation Fee

£957.00

£678.00

£500.00

£910.00

£685.00

£500.00



