

CREMATORIA CHARGES

PENMOUNT CREMATORIUM

Adult Cremation fee	£957.00
Off Peak Adult Cremation fee	
(9.00/9.30am or 16.00 or 16.30 - Monday to Wednesday only)	£678.00
Direct/Unattended Cremation	£500.00
TRESWITHIAN DOWNS CREMATORIUM	
Adult Cremation Fee	£910.00
Early Service Fee	
(8.30, 9.00 & 9.30am)	£685.00
Direct Cremation Fee	£500.00